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XXVIII Memoriał Marka Petrusewicza
Wrocław, 17- - 18-11-2017

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 50m klasyczny Open
2017-11-18 - 10:55 Wyniki Eliminacje
REK. POL Open 26.19 PLUTECKI, Adam 00304 Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-28
REK. POL 14 29.82 SOBIECKI, Jakub 05114 Lublin 2015-12-05
REK. POL 15 28.43 SIEMIŃSKI, Piotr 02314 Lublin 2015-12-19
REK. POL 16 28.09 MICHALCZYK, Andrzej 01006 Olsztyn 2016-12-17
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. Finał IPS

Open

1. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 28.41 702 A
2. DUBAS, Mateusz SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 29.19 647 A
3. ADAMCZAK, Jakub 01 Uks Shark Rudna 29.33 638 A
4. SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.29.61 620 A
5. ZHURAVEL, Nazar SWR 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.63 618 A
6. GREBER, Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 29.72 613 A
7. KOWOL, Tymoteusz SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.19 585 A
8. KRAWCZYK, Jakub 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 30.44 570 A
9. GUZY, Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 30.56 564 R

10. ŁOCHIŃSKI, Jan 01 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.30.91 545 R
11. ZALEWSKI, Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.93 544
12. BIEDKA, Mikołaj 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.22 529
13. LEBEDYŃSKI, Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 31.38 520
14. SAGAN, Jakub 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.70 505
15. SOWIŃSKI, Rafał 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.72 504
16. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 31.77 502
17. WOJDA, Kamil 03 TP Zielona Góra 31.81 500
18. GRZESIECKI, Mikołaj 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 31.83 499
19. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.03 489
20. CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.07 488
21. LABICH, Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.53 467
22. OSTROWSKI, Krzysztof 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.72 459
23. SIENKIEWICZ, Dawid SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.87 453
24. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.72 419
25. STASZAK, Wiktor 04 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 34.18 403
26. LECIEJEWSKI, Karol 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.21 402
27. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 34.52 391
28. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.72 384
29. HATŁAS, Michał 04 ISKRA Konin 34.76 383
30. SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.89 379
31. SŁOMSKI, Karol 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 34.98 376
32. KRAWIEC, Patryk 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 35.05 373
33. FETERA, Alan 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.52 359
34. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 36.41 333
35. MARUWKA, Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.75 324
36. KRAWCZYK, Patryk 02 Uks Krośnicka Przystań 36.82 322
37. NADROWSKI, Jacek 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 37.52 304
38. KNAPIK, Jakub 02 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 38.78 276
39. JANUS, Szymon 03 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 38.85 274
40. MACZYNSKI, Maciej Start Wroclaw 39.62 258 435
41. MILCZARCZYK, Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.43 243
42. PRZYBYŁOWICZ, Filip 02 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 41.33 228
43. BISKUP, Patryk 98 KSN START Kalisz 43.75 192 556
44. ROSIAK, Michal Start Wroclaw 47.86 146 287
45. MEJSNER, Piotr 92 Ksi Start Szczecin 48.70 139 462
46. WYSZYNSKI, Mateusz 03 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 50.36 126

DYSKW. CZARNY, Mateusz 04 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 44.86
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IPS - HANDICAP

1. BISKUP, Patryk 98 KSN START Kalisz 43.75 192 556
2. MEJSNER, Piotr 92 Ksi Start Szczecin 48.70 139 462
3. MACZYNSKI, Maciej Start Wroclaw 39.62 258 435
4. ROSIAK, Michal Start Wroclaw 47.86 146 287

Rocznik 2001

1. SOBIECKI, Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 28.41 702 A
2. DUBAS, Mateusz SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 29.19 647 A
3. ADAMCZAK, Jakub 01 Uks Shark Rudna 29.33 638 A
4. GREBER, Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany 29.72 613 A
5. KOWOL, Tymoteusz SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.19 585 A
6. GUZY, Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 30.56 564 R
7. ŁOCHIŃSKI, Jan 01 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.30.91 545 R
8. ZALEWSKI, Ronald 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 30.93 544
9. LEBEDYŃSKI, Sebastian 01 Znicz Koszalin 31.38 520

10. SZEWCZYK, Bartosz 01 Znicz Koszalin 31.77 502
11. SIENKIEWICZ, Dawid SWR 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.87 453

Rocznik 2002

1. SZCZEPANOWSKI, Jakub 02 M.K.P."Słowianka" Gorzów Wlkp.29.61 620 A
2. SAGAN, Jakub 02 UKS Skarpa Lublin 31.70 505
3. SOWIŃSKI, Rafał 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 31.72 504
4. GRZESIECKI, Mikołaj 02 MKP Astromal Leszno 31.83 499
5. KRAWCZYK, Patryk 02 Uks Krośnicka Przystań 36.82 322
6. KNAPIK, Jakub 02 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 38.78 276
7. PRZYBYŁOWICZ, Filip 02 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 41.33 228

Rocznik 2003

1. ZHURAVEL, Nazar SWR 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.63 618 A
2. KRAWCZYK, Jakub 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 30.44 570 A
3. BIEDKA, Mikołaj 03 KKS Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 31.22 529
4. WOJDA, Kamil 03 TP Zielona Góra 31.81 500
5. PITYŃSKI, Wiktor 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.03 489
6. CEBULA, Oskar 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.07 488
7. LABICH, Wiktor 03 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.53 467
8. OSTROWSKI, Krzysztof 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 32.72 459
9. LEIMAN, Cezary 03 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.72 419

10. LECIEJEWSKI, Karol 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.21 402
11. MOSIAK, Mikołaj 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 34.52 391
12. FILIPIAK, Grzegorz 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.72 384
13. SŁOMSKI, Karol 03 Mkp Atol Oleśnica 34.98 376
14. KRAWIEC, Patryk 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 35.05 373
15. FETERA, Alan 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.52 359
16. MARUWKA, Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.75 324
17. JANUS, Szymon 03 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 38.85 274
18. WYSZYNSKI, Mateusz 03 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 50.36 126
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Rocznik 2004

1. STASZAK, Wiktor 04 UKS DELFINEK Legnica 34.18 403
2. HATŁAS, Michał 04 ISKRA Konin 34.76 383
3. SARNOWICZ, Wiktor 04 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 34.89 379
4. KAŁUSOWSKI, Gracjan 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 36.41 333
5. NADROWSKI, Jacek 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 37.52 304
6. MILCZARCZYK, Oliwier 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 40.43 243

DYSKW. CZARNY, Mateusz 04 Mks Rokita Brzeg Dolny 44.86


